KupKolo PodkrkonoSsky maraton 2019

10.08.2019 Lazné Bélohrad

start ~ 10:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaSeno: 161

90km

kategorie
718 157
M40 1
M40 159
218 1
M50 12
M50 13
M40 14
718 15
M50 16
M50 17
M51 134
M30 18
M51 156
M40 19
M50 20
M30 139
M40 21
M51 22
M51 23
M51 25
M30 145
M40 7
M50 161
M30 26
M40 27
M51 28
M40 29
M50 155
M40 30
M51 31
M51 32
M50 33
7218 34
M40 35
M40 36
M40 37
M50 38
M51 40
M40 39
M51 42
M30 41
M40 43
M30 44
M50 45
M50 46
M30 47
M50 135
M50 48
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno
ANTROPIUSOVA DANIELA
BAKO JOSEF
BERGER TOMAS
BERGEROVA KAROLINA
BICAN BRETISLAV
BiLEK ALES
BITNAR MATE)
BLANAROVA NATALIA
BOHM PETR
BRAND TOMAS
CARSTEN HAHN
COUFAL TOMAS
CADA TOMAS
CAPEK TOMAS
CECH MIROSLAV
CERNY ZDENEK
CIHAK JIRI
DARBUJAN PETR
DOHNAL RICHARD
DOLEZEL MIROSLAV
DOSTAL TOMAS
DREJSL LUKAS
DRESLER LUKAS
DVORAK JAN
FIKAR MARTIN
FLEGL ALES
FRANC PAVEL
FRANEK MIROSLAV
FULKA JAN
GABRIEL ALES
GALKO JOZEF
HAJEK TOMAS
HAKLOVA PAVLA
HASMAN JOSEF
HEINZE THOMAS
HOFMAN JAN
HOFMAN ONDRE)
HOLAS LEOS
HOLAS ONDRE)
HONS LIBOR
HONS MICHAL
HORALEK JIRi
HOSPODKA PATRIK
HRONES PATRIK
CHEMISINEC PAVEL
CHMELAR LUKAS
ILIAS PETER
JALOVY PETR

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
HUN
CZE

startovni listina

tym/klub/obec
ALIVEONTHEMOON, KASPER SWIX TEAM
KUPKOLO.CZ
KUPKOLO.CZ/HZS PARDUBICE
GHOST TEAM
PRASKLEJ RETEZ MILETIN
CZECH TALLBOYS
SPORTOVNI KLUB HASICU KHK
GHOST TEAM
PRAHA 4
PCK LOUDA
TEAM BUSCHMUHLE
HSK CYCLING TEAM
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
HORICE
HODKOVICE NAD MOHELKOU
SERVIS CERNY,S.R.O.
PRAHA
TRUXXXIK CYCLING
KELLYS BIKERANCH TEAM
KUROVICE
VELLA
MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
CYKLISTIKA STREZETICE
ZRUC NAD SAZAVOU
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
CASIAEXCALIBER RACING
NATIVESPORT
NOSWIS
PITRS BIKES TEAM
TYNISTE NAD ORLICI
BARBORA TEAM
MTBO HRADEC KRALOVE
LIBEREC
REZI COOKIES
BOHEMIANCOFFEEHOUSE
STRIHOV / SLOVEC
PRO MUSIC PROLOG BIKE
VYKING.CZ
VYKING.CZ
HROUBOVICE
HROUBOVICE
HRADEC KRALOVE
GHOST TEAM
CARLA-KUPKOLO.CZ
KOLA SiR BELOHRAD
MTBO RACING TEAM HRADEC KRALOVE
GYR
PRASKLE] RETEZ MILETIN
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rocnik
1982
1985
1987
1992
1972
1979
1988
1990
1979
1976
1967
2001
1964
1986
1974
1990
1986
1969
1962
1965
1990
1986
1979
1993
1983
1963
1986
1971
1988
1965
1965
1974
1971
1983
1985
1982
1979
1961
1983
1965
1995
1986
2002
1970
1979
1991
1979
1975
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M51 49
M50 50
M30 51
M40 52
M40 53
M40 54
M40 141
M30 55
M51 130
M50 56
M51 57
M40 58
M50 59
M40 60
M51 61
M40 63
M50 62
M50 64
M30 65
M30 66
M40 67
M50 68
M50 144
M30 69
M40 70
M51

M51 136
M30 72
M50 74
M30

M50 73
M50 75
M40 76
M30 2
M50 77
M50 78
M51 132
M51 79
M40 80
M40 149
M30 81
M40 82
M40 83
M30 84
M51 138
M40 153
M30 85
M51 133
M50 71
M50 86
M51 87
M40 152
M50 88
M40 89
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

JANDERA PETR
JANKU TOMAS
JANSA TOMAS
JEDLICKA LUKAS
JELINEK LUKAS
JERO MIROSLAV
JEZEK MICHAL
JIRASKO JAN
KALOJiROS TONDANO
KANKA DAVID
KIEZLER JAROSLAV
KLASNA MICHAL
KOCi LADISLAV
KOKES MICHAL
KOLESA LUDEK
KOPECKY LADISLAV
KOPECKY MICHAL
KORDIK PETR
KOSINA JAKUB
KOSTELECKY FILIP
KOVARIK LIBOR
KRACMAR VLASTIMIL
KRAL JIRI

KRALIK JAN

KRAUS DANIEL
KREJSAR JIRi
KUBICEK PETR
KUBISTA ML. MARTIN
KUCERA KAREL
KUCERA KRYSPIN
KUCERA RADEK
KUCERA TOMAS
KUNC PAVEL

KUNT LUKAS
KUZEL JIRi
KVASNICKA ALES
LEHNUNG KAI-UWE
MACEK MARTIN
MACH JOSEF
MARAK JAN
MARTIN JIRi
MARTINEK JACHYM
MATTUS JAKUB
MELICHAR PAVEL
MIKSOVSKY MARTIN
MILLER PAVEL
MINAR TOMAS
MOSIG UWE

MRAZ ViT

NAGY PETR
NAHLOVSKY DAVID
NESPOR PATRIK
NOVAK PETR
OUPICKY LUKASS
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

TRI - CLUB JABLONEC N. N.
BEMANIAX BIKESALON
PIiTRS BIKES TEAM

XHK MTBO RACING TEAM
MERIDA STRATOV

KASPER SWIX TEAM

GAPP SYSTEM - CABTECH HOBBY TEAM
LAZNE BELOHRAD

TEG CYCLING

KOZOJEDY

RETROSI DVUR KRALOVE
FORFUNCYCLING

INT CZ

MI-KOLO-VICE

KBELY CYCLING TEAM
BEMANIAX BIKESALON
BEMANIAX MADBIKE
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

ENJOY RIDING TEAM
BIKEHOME

CYKLO PROFI GOLD FREN
KUPKOLO.CZ MTB TRILOGY
ZAMEL

KRASOVA

VILNE VEVERKY

INS BIKE TEAM

BIKE SPORT HRADEC KRALOVE
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
HRADEC KRALOVE
HRADEC KRALOVE

ALISY HRADEK

HZS KRALOVEHRADECKEHO KRAJE, U0 JIC...

JICIN
GHOST TEAM
CZECHTALLBOYS
DERFL KOLA
SEBNITZER R.V. 1897
SK FINISHER

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
INS ATELIER NACHOD - STARS
NACHOD

VK BLESK

JAK(L)UB

MSK MOTOR SPORT
BPC

CHOTEC

TREBIHOST

SEBUITZER RV

INS BIKE TEAM
STRATOS AUTO

PBV MTB TEAM BRNO
IN-LIFE CYCLING TEAM
SK FAVORIT BiLINA Z.S.
SUPERIOR CELAKOVICE

1966
1972
2000
1981
1988
1984
1982
1999
1968
1979
1965
1981
1972
1984
1961
1985
1977
1975
1996
1995
1981
1974
1977
1991
1980
1962
1967
2003
1975
1999
1972
1977
1980
1997
1979
1974
1968
1964
1988
1980
1990
1980
1981
1997
1968
1981
1990
1968
1974
1978
1965
1986
1977
1982
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M40 160

M50 20
218 91
M30 140
M50 92
M51 93
M50 137
M50 3
M40 94
M50 95
M40 96
M51 97
M30 8
M50 5
M50 158
M40 98
M40 929
M51 100
M30 151
M30 101
M40 102
M40 103
M40 147
M50 148
M40 146
M50 104
M50 105
M30 142
M50 106
M50 129
M40 107
M40 108
M40 125
M40 143
M30 10
M50 4
M30 9
M30 109
M50 110
M50 111
M51 112
218 113
M50 114
M50 115
M50 116
M40 117
M40 118
M40 128
M30 150
M51 119
M40 131
M40 6
M30 120
M50 124
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

PADYSAK JAN
PAULUS ZDENEK
PEKARKOVA VENDULA
PICH TOMAS
PILNACEK RADEK
PINDAK JIRi

POLA OLDRICH
POLMAN DANIEL
PROKOP JAROSLAV
PURM MICHAL
RAJDL MILOS

RAK SLAVA

REHAK VIT
SCHEJBAL JOSEF
SITTA JOSEF
SKRBEK JAN
SLADEK TOMAS
SLOVAK TOMAS
SMUTNY TOMAS
SOVAK ZDENEK
SPUR MARTIN
STEINER PETR
STRAKOS JAN
STRNAD MAREK
STRNAD PAVEL
STUDNICKA JAROSLAV
SUSIR RADEK
SVOBODA JAKUB
SVOBODA JAROSLAV
SVOBODA LUKAS
SABATKA ZDENEK
SIMON PAVEL
SIMONEK JIRi
SKODA PETR

SORM JIRi
STASTNY ROMAN
SUBR MARTIN
SULC JAKUB

SULEK JOSEF
SUPICH MARTIN
TAUCHMAN MICHAL
TEUBEROVA KATERINA
TRMATA STEPAN
TRISKA LUKAS
URBAN ZBYNEK
VALASEK DAVID
VANEK VLADIMIR
VANICEK VOJTECH
VESELY JAN
VIESNER PAVEL
VITVAR MARTIN
VLASEK MICHAL
VLCEK SEBASTIAN
VODEHNAL DAVID
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

PRAHA
PRASKLEJ RETEZ MILETIN

ALIVEONTHEMOON, KASPER SWIX TEAM

VELLA TEAM
HSK CYCLING TEAM
OCELOVI LETCI

BABICCIN SADELNACEK
ULTRA PAKA RACING TEAM
PRO MUSIC PROLOG BIKE
YELLOWHOUSE

HAVLICKUV BROD

ALFA TEAM HORICE

KOA

CYKLO BENDL

HRADEC KRALOVE

CZECH TALLBOYS
MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
DHL ITS CLUB

MELCON WILLIER CYCLING
HRADEC KRALOVE

PRAHA 6

AUTO LS.R.

BEKO BIKE TEAM

INS BIKE TEAM

SAP SERVICES S.R.O.

SKIALP KLUB KRAKORKA
TRUXXXIK CYCLING

YOGI RACING OSTRAVA

INS BIKE TEAM

YELLOW HOUSE

XHK MTBO RACING TEAM
DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
CFD SUPPORT

INS BIKE TEAM

BITTERS SUPERIOR CYCLOLIVE
ENDORPHINREPUBLIC
KOLA SiR BELOHRAD
MALOJA - ROCKY MOUNTAIN TEAM
SK HA™A-AjKOV

PITRS BIKES TEAM

ROCK MACHINE CYKLOMAX
HSK CYCLING TEAM

CZECH TALLBOYS
MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
ENJOY RIDING TEAM

ALL BLACKS HRONOV

HSK CYCLING TEAM
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
PROJEKT CFL - CYCLING FOR LIFE
HORNI BISIK

KOLA SiR BELOHRAD
MERIDA BIKERANCH TEAM
MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
LETOHRAD

1982
1977
1983
1995
1977
1960
1979
1979
1983
1972
1985
1965
1994
1978
1973
1985
1988
1969
1993
1990
1987
1985
1983
1972
1984
1970
1979
1990
1971
1975
1989
1980
1983
1983
1997
1979
1997
1996
1979
1977
1966
1990
1978
1977
1972
1985
1983
1985
1990
1967
1987
1989
1994
1972
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M50 126
M30 154
M50 121
M40 122
M40 127
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

VOKOUN JIRi
VYTRVAL JAN
WOHANKA PAVEL
ZALIS JIRI

ZILiK LADISLAV
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK

CERVENY KOSTELEC
HARARCHOV

T) SPARTAK VRCHLABI
PITRS BIKES TEAM
LAZNE BELOHRAD

1972
1998
1975
1988
1984
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